Order No. Escrow No.

Loan No.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Robert G. Good 2674 Vicky Lane Minden, NV 89423

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

	NOTICE OF	COMPLETION		
NO	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:			
1.	1. The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described.			
•	The Fill NAAR - Cale density of Robert G. G.	ood	-	
3.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 2674 Vick	y Lane, Minden, NV 89423	_	
		_ \ \		
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.  Fee Simple			
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for exa	mple, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")		
5.	. The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the			
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN Co			
	NAMES	ADDRESSES 2674 Vicky Lane, Minden, NV 89423		
V	Robert G. Good	26/4 Vicky Lane, Minden, NV 89423		
	Linda Good	2674 Vicky Lane, Minden, NV 89423		
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors	in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred	ĺ	
subsequent to the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:				
	NAMES	ADDRESSES		
	None			
	7. A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was COMPLETED_October 7, 1998			
8.	8. The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for such work of improvement is			
	None	<del>\</del>	•	
_		or, insert "none.")		
	9. The street address of said property is 2674 Vicky Lane, Minden, NV 89423			
10.	O. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of Minden			
	County of <u>Douglas</u> , State of Nevada, and is described as follows:  Lot 239 set forth on the Final Mpa of WILDHORSE UNIT NO. 6, a Planned Unit Development,			
	filed in the office of the Counmty Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 15, 1994, in Book 394, at Page 2741, as Document No. 332336.			
		Document No. 332336.		
D-4	A.P.N. 21-410-17 e:			
Dai	e:			
Verifi	cation for INDIVIDUAL owner:	Signature of		
	TE OF NEVADA	owner named		
COU	NTY of Douglas   ss.	Robert G. Good		
	33.	Added to took		
-/				
ine	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states that _he is	the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property		
state	d therein are true.	knows and understands the contents thereof, and that the facts		
Signat	ture of	E JANE MULCAHY	~	
	ragraph 2 Mobert D. Drod	HOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA	8	
iii pai	Robert G. Good	Appt. Recorded in CARSON CITY 8 My Appt. Exp. Jan. 15, 2002	33	
\	\	X 11 - 04 0709-2	2	
1	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	Verification to PAR INERSHIP owner:		
76	October 9, 1998  Oure E July Mullahu	STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	8 PG	
Signal	Notary Public in and for said state.	SS	98	
	E. Jane Mulcahy		0	
Voris	Name (Typed or Printed)			
	ication for CORPORATE owner:	being duly sworn, says:	$\succeq$	
	E OF NEVADA	That he is one of the partners of	æ	
		, the partnership that executed		
		the toregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the		
	duly sworn, says:	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents		
	ne is the	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.		
of		Signature of partner		
that	yesuted the ferencia nation with the corporation	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me		
estate	xecuted the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or in the property therein described; that he makes this verification	on		
on bel	half of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the	Signature		
	ats thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Notary Public in and for said state.		
	ure of officer	Name (Typed or Printed)		
SUBSC	RIBED AND SWORN TO before me	8 E. JANE MULCAHY &		
on		8 6 Carria NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA 6		
Signat	Notary Bublic in and for said state	Appt. Recorded In CARSON CITY 8 My Appt. Exp. Jan. 15, 2002		
	Notary Public in and for said state.	No. 94-2723-3		



## First American Title Insurance Company

A subsidiary of The First American Financial Corporation



98 OCT 12 P1:09

0451503 BK1098PG2039 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ PAID A DEPUTY